Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0000
Weil, Marcel 000: 1:34:38.72
00: FujiBikes
00: 223
00000/000: 141 (of 298)
Enduro Short U15 & 4Fun O0000/000: 141 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

g 00000: 131(of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
o1 9:40.72 87 2:48.79 93 2:48.79 9:40.72 87 2:48.79 93 2:48.79
00 2 13:30.14 112  3:55.55 122  3:55.55 23:10.87 95 6:43.50 102  6:43.50
0o 3 4:32.30 93 1:14.44 99 1:14.44 27:43.18 94 7:57.95 102  7:57.95
0o 4 10:48.42 172 3:30.15 199  3:30.15 38:31.60 109 11:27.41 117 11:27.41
0o 5 6:51.93 155 1:53.82 170  1:53.82 45:23.54 116 13:20.60 125 13:20.60
0o 6 4:50.85 73 1:00.05 75 1:00.05 50:14.39 112 14:20.65 120 14:20.65
o7 8:33.25 201  3:32.52 233  3:32.52 58:47.65 128 17:53.18 138 17:53.18
0o 8 15:41.14 175  4:3897 193  4:38.97 1:14:28.79 136 22:32.16 146  22:32.16
0o 9 7:32.89 96 1:36.81 106  1:36.81 1:22:01.69 133  24:06.31 143  24:06.31
0o 10 2:32.61 98 0:2420 103  0:24.20 1:24:34.30 131 24:30.52 141 24:30.52
0o 11 10:04.41 113 10:04.41 121 10:04.41 1:34:38.72 131 26:18.47 141 26:18.47

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




